
 
 

                     

Kraus 
305 State St. 

Manhattan, Illinois 60442-0011 
(815) 478-4000 or 1-800-44-CABLE 

 
LOCAL ADVERTISEMENT ORDER FORM 

_____________________________________ 
NAME 
 
_____________________________________ 
PHONE # 

 
$2 for the 1st day 

ALL ADS PAYABLE IN ADVANCE! 
$1 A DAY 

NO REFUNDS 

 
 
 
 
ON DATE:________________________ 
 
OFF DATE:_______________________ 
 
TOTAL DAYS:____________________ 
 
FEE PAID:________________________ 

 
AD COPY:  (7 lines, 20 letters and/or spaces per line for larger print) 

1. 
                    

2. 
                    

3. 
                    

4. 
                    

5. 
                    

6. 
                    

7. 
                    

 
We reserve the right to edit and abbreviate copy due to space limitations.  No guarantees of copy, size or color. 

Ads accepted subject to availability.   Money will be refunded if ad is rejected. 

 
 

Page no: _______________ 
 
 
AMOUNT REMITTED:  $_______________  SIGNATURE:____________________________________ 

 
 

Date:_______________ 
 


